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
counters and stainless steel appliances. Owner has put up a wall up to make a separate 
bedroom. The building amenities include a 24hr concierge service, luxury residence lounge, 
2700sqft health club, playroom & PATH shuttle.

MLS # 130012651

Address 80-82 BLOOMFIELD ST

Price $442,525

Adj Price  $442,525

Address 80-82 BLOOMFIELD ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 2B MoMaintFee $391

Sq Feet 804 Taxes $5,462

Ask Price $445,000

Sold Price $442,525

Closing Date 12/9/2013

Ad Rmks: Location, Location, Location! Beautifully renovated large 1 bedroom on 
Hoboken's best block! Bright corner home with high ceilings, wood burning fireplace & 
private patio. Hardwood floors throughout & amazing closet space. Kitchen features ss 
appliances, espresso shaker style wood cabinets, Caesarstone counters & subway tile 
backsplash. French doors lead to a spacious bedroom with walk in closet, outfitted with 
custom shelving. W/D in building, as well as extra storage & common yard!

MLS # 130008090

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $444,000

Adj Price  $444,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 81

Unit Number 411 MoMaintFee $356

Sq Feet 812 Taxes $6,212

Ask Price $449,000

Sold Price $444,000

Closing Date 11/15/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious 1br w/deeded parking. This stunning home offers over 800 sqft of 
living space, additional sound proofing and energy efficiency installed on all windows by 
CityQuiet, walnut hdwd floors, open kitchen w/granite counters, Kitchen Aid SS appliances 
and a large breakfast bar, Bosch w/d and a Jacuzzi tub in the bath. This luxury steel and 
concrete building features a full gym, community room, roof deck with NYC views and a 
cyber doorman. Conveniently located next to the 9th St. Light Rail and Shop Rite.
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MLS # 130008536

Address 1500 HUDSON ST

Price $445,000

Adj Price  $445,000

Address 1500 HUDSON ST Days On Market 90

Unit Number 3t MoMaintFee $411

Sq Feet 735 Taxes $5,320

Ask Price $459,000

Sold Price $445,000

Closing Date 11/6/2013

Ad Rmks: Hudson Tea, one of Hoboken's most sought after waterfront communities. 
True one bedroom! This studio has been converted to a one bedroom including a separate 
heat pump. Home features 13' ceilings, 10' picture windows, hardwood floors and ss 
appliances. Community features include 24 hr concierge, 2500 sqft gym, and community 
room. Commuter's dream. Take private shuttle to the park or ferry located few blocks away. 
Parking included.

MLS # 130010255

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $450,000

Adj Price  $450,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 49

Unit Number 612 MoMaintFee $345

Sq Feet 786 Taxes $5,652

Ask Price $459,000

Sold Price $450,000

Closing Date 12/3/2013

Ad Rmks: With the light rail at your door this home is a commuter's dream. Featuring 
9'6" ceilings and oversized windows this home features unparalleled finishes including 
Walnut flooring, a kitchen with Cherry shaker-style cabinets, granite counters w/Italian 
Ceramic backsplash. The bath boasts Maple cabinetry w/marble vanity, limestone floors & 
Italian porcelain wall tiles. Community amenities incld a common roof deck, fitness center, 
community room, & a cyberdoorman w/video surveillance & a package delivery room.

MLS # 130011607

Address 1000 HUDSON ST

Price $460,000

Adj Price  $460,000

Address 1000 HUDSON ST Days On Market 45

Unit Number 502 MoMaintFee $438

Sq Feet 800 Taxes $6,084

Ask Price $469,000

Sold Price $460,000

Closing Date 12/23/2013

Ad Rmks: Elegant and impeccably maintained building directly across from Elysian Park! 
This spacious top floor one BR condo offers modern conveniences and real classic detail in 
one of Hoboken's most desired Pre-War elevator buildings. Features include: Granite 
Counters, HWD Floors, W/D (in unit), DW, Microwave, detailed moldings throughout and 
custom closets. Maintenance includes Heat & Hot Water.
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MLS # 130008413

Address 1500 GARDEN ST
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